Sunday, September 28th— 16th Sundav After Pentecost

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
Monday, Se|:btember29tll
9:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
Tuesday, September 30‘[h
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
Wednesday, October 1St
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:45PM
6:30 PM
Thursday, October ™
12:00 PM
4:30 PM

Friday, October 31-(1
4:30 PM

Saturday, October 4tll

00

OO

Matins Service - Holy Communion
ALIVE! Service

Fellowship time - Assembly Room
Sunday School

"Traditional Service - Holy Communion

Quilting Ministry - Intern House

Growing Homes - Assembly Room & Various Classrooms

Positively Fit - New Seekers Classroom
Mt. Tabor Ringers

Staff Meeting

Pipers Practice - Assembly & Classrooms
NA Meeting - Easley Conference Room
ALIVE! rehearsal

Weekly Snap deadline
Bulletin deadline
Bible Study - Easley Conference Room

Mt. Tabor’s
Online Giving

https://
secure.myvanco.
com/YNAH/
home

Sing & Celebrate Drop-off Begins - Park - 1f weather 1s favorable

Sing & Celebrate - Assembly Room
Children's Choirs

FCHM - Easley Conference Room
Adult Choir

Sunshine Club - Assembly Room
Positively Fit - New Seekers Classroom

Growing Homes - Assembly Room & Various Classrooms

Sunday, October Sth— 1’74[h Sundav After Pentecost

8:00 AM

9:15 AM
! 10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM
5:00 PM

Next Sunday’s Readings
Psalm 37:1-9

Habakkuk 1:1-4; 2:1-4

Matins Service - Holy Communion
ALIVE! Service - Holy Communion
Fellowship time - Assembly Room
Sunday School

Traditional Service - Holy Communion
Youth - Assembly Room

2 Timothy 1:1-14

Luke 17:5-10




MT TABOR

' Fun EARLY RISERS
a-l , BREAKFAST
October Meetings

ellowship =

Fiidae Oeiah 7:00 AM
rida ctober 0
7> “hn 258D Lizard’s Thicket
5:00 pm
Hunter-Gatherer Brewery Highway 1, Lexington

at the Hangar

1402 Jim Hamilton Blvd.
Columbia, SC

Hunter-Gatherer Brewery is located in the historic Curtiss-Wright Hangar, near
downtown Columbia. The menu features various bar snacks and handcrafted
pizzas in addition to their brews on tap.

WELCA Wants Your Favorites!

§Specia| Memories, Christmas Recipes, Photo's of Christmas
gPrograms! Submission deadline is Tuesday, September 30", Please submit
:to Joyce Riley at: Twin090699@gmail.com, or drop off to the church
: office. Questions? Call or text Joyce at 803-261-1733.

The Sunshine Club will have a picnic in our

S%NSHINE d
Ctid park on October 2™ at Noon!

Bring picnic food to share. Also, bring your favorite
chair. Someone will help get it from your car and set it up for you.

Come enjoy the outdoors, cooler weather and fellowship!


mailto:Twin090699@gmail.com

