Sunday, September 28 th - 16 th Sunday After Pentecost			
//	8:00 AM	Matins Service - Holy Communion	
	9:15 AM	ALIVE! Service	
	10:00 AM	Fellowship time - Assembly Room	
	10:15 AM	Sunday School	
	11:00 AM	Traditional Service - Holy Communion	
	Monday, September 29 th		
	9:30 AM	Quilting Ministry - Intern House	
	4:30 PM	Growing Homes - Assembly Room & Various	Classrooms
	4:30 PM	Positively Fit - New Seekers Classroom	
	7:00 PM	Mt. Tabor Ringers	Mt. Tabor's
	Tuesday, September 30 th		Online Giving
	10:30 AM	Staff Meeting	https://
	5:30 PM	Pipers Practice - Assembly & Classrooms	secure.myvanco. com/YNAH/
	6:30 PM	NA Meeting - Easley Conference Room	home
	6:30 PM	ALIVE! rehearsal	m#38m
	Wednesday, October 1 st		
	9:00 AM	Weekly Snap deadline	
	10:00 AM	Bulletin deadline	
	11:00 AM	Bible Study - Easley Conference Room	
	3:15 PM	Sing & Celebrate Drop-off Begins - Park - if weather is favorable	
	3:30 PM	Sing & Celebrate - Assembly Room	
.—	4:45 PM	Children's Choirs	
		FCHM - Easley Conference Room	
	6:30 PM	Adult Choir	
	Thursday, October 2 nd		
	12:00 PM	•	
	_	Positively Fit - New Seekers Classroom	
	Friday, October 3 rd		CI.
		Growing Homes - Assembly Room & Various	Classrooms
	Saturday, October 4 th		
	Sunday, October 5 th - 17 th Sunday After Pentecost		
.—	8:00 AM	Matins Service - Holy Communion	
		ALIVE! Service - Holy Communion Fallowship time Assembly Poom	
		Fellowship time - Assembly Room	
	10:15 AM	Sunday School Traditional Service - Holy Communion	
		Youth - Assembly Room	
		Joyt Sunday's Dandings	



Friday, October 24, 2025 5:00 pm

Hunter-Gatherer Brewery at the Hangar

1402 Jim Hamilton Blvd. Columbia, SC

Hunter-Gatherer Brewery is located in the historic Curtiss-Wright Hangar, near downtown Columbia. The menu features various bar snacks and handcrafted pizzas in addition to their brews on tap.

MT TABOR EARLY RISERS BREAKFAST

October Meetings

Tuesday 14th & 28th

7:00 AM

Lizard's Thicket

Highway 1, Lexington



WELCA Wants Your Favorites!

Special Memories, Christmas Recipes, Photo's of Christmas Programs! Submission deadline is Tuesday, September 30th. Please submit to Joyce Riley at: Twin090699@gmail.com, or drop off to the church office. Questions? Call or text Joyce at 803-261-1733.



The Sunshine Club will have a picnic in our park on October 2nd at Noon!

Bring picnic food to share. Also, bring your favorite chair. Someone will help get it from your car and set it up for you.

Come enjoy the outdoors, cooler weather and fellowship!